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Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 22. Mai 2016

Legende: Geräterang /  A-Note  End-Note

Einzelrangliste Einführungsprogramm
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 1  / 3.50 12.90 1  / 4.00 12.95 2  / 3.50 12.40 3  / 4.00 12.35 1  / 3.80 13.30 3  / 3.50 12.55 76.45
2 Liniger Luca 2008 Gym Beo 2  / 3.50 12.80 5  / 3.00 12.00 1  / 3.80 13.25 2  / 4.00 12.95 3  / 3.00 12.30 6  / 3.00 11.80 75.10
3 Liniger Levin 2007 Gym Beo 2  / 3.50 12.80 2  / 4.00 12.30 8  / 3.50 12.05 1  / 4.00 13.10 21  / 3.00 11.30 4  / 3.50 12.50 74.05
4 Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 9  / 3.50 11.90 8  / 3.00 11.90 9  / 3.50 12.00 10  / 3.00 11.75 2  / 3.50 12.80 2  / 3.50 12.70 73.05
5 Rusticeanu Vlad-Philip 2008 BTV Bern 4  / 3.50 12.50 4  / 4.00 12.05 4  / 3.50 12.20 12  / 3.00 11.50 8  / 3.00 11.90 1  / 3.50 12.80 72.95
6 Schneider Dylan 2008 BTV Bern 16  / 3.00 11.40 3  / 4.00 12.10 3  / 3.50 12.30 7  / 3.00 11.95 5  / 3.00 12.00 9  / 3.50 11.50 71.25
7 Däppen Yannis 2007 TSV Gurmels 18  / 3.00 11.30 5  / 3.00 12.00 5  / 3.50 12.10 4  / 3.00 12.30 15  / 3.00 11.50 22  / 3.00 10.40 69.60
8 Aebersold Gian 2009 TV Uetendorf 5  / 3.50 12.20 16  / 3.00 11.50 17  / 3.50 11.20 9  / 3.00 11.80 25  / 3.00 11.20 10  / 3.00 11.30 69.20
9 Seger Kilian 2008 BTV Bern 6  / 3.00 12.10 13  / 4.00 11.60 21  / 3.50 10.95 13  / 3.00 10.75 10  / 3.00 11.70 5  / 3.00 12.00 69.10
10 Kröpfli Flynn 2008 BTV Bern 18  / 3.00 11.30 40  / 3.00 10.30 16  / 3.50 11.25 5  / 3.00 12.00 10  / 3.00 11.70 8  / 3.50 11.65 68.20
11 Tanner Simon 2008 BTV Bern 12  / 3.50 11.50 26  / 4.00 10.95 20  / 3.50 11.00 7  / 3.00 11.95 14  / 3.00 11.60 11  / 3.00 11.20 68.20
12 Flückiger Pascal 2007 TV Steffisburg 7  / 3.00 12.00 11  / 3.00 11.75 10  / 3.50 11.85 15  / 1.50 10.60 15  / 3.00 11.50 21  / 3.00 10.45 68.15
13 Feuz Jan 2009 BTV Bern 7  / 3.00 12.00 5  / 3.00 12.00 13  / 3.50 11.60 17  / 2.25 10.50 28  / 3.00 11.00 14  / 3.00 11.00 68.10
14 Bregy Loan 2009 BTV Bern 10  / 3.00 11.60 32  / 3.50 10.60 12  / 3.50 11.65 11  / 3.00 11.65 4  / 3.50 12.20 28  / 3.00 10.00 67.70
15 Steiner Matia 2009 BTV Bern 16  / 3.00 11.40 21  / 3.00 11.20 5  / 3.50 12.10 24  / 1.50 10.20 5  / 3.00 12.00 20  / 3.00 10.60 67.50
16 Piemontesi Johan 2008 FSG Montreux 12  / 3.50 11.50 21  / 3.00 11.20 18  / 3.50 11.15 35  / 1.50 9.80 18  / 3.00 11.40 13  / 3.00 11.10 66.15
17 Stalder Silvan 2006 TV Uetendorf 12  / 3.50 11.50 16  / 3.00 11.50 31  / 3.00 10.00 5  / 3.00 12.00 31  / 3.00 10.90 26  / 3.00 10.10 66.00
18 Diaz Skyler 2008 TV Steffisburg 20  / 3.00 11.20 15  / 3.00 11.55 10  / 3.50 11.85 18  / 1.50 10.40 37  / 3.00 10.40 24  / 3.00 10.20 65.60
19 Bommeli Olivier 2008 BTV Bern 12  / 3.00 11.50 25  / 3.00 11.00 15  / 3.50 11.30 44  / 1.50 9.35 21  / 3.00 11.30 14  / 3.00 11.00 65.45
20 Liechti Juri 2009 BTV Bern 21  / 3.00 11.10 27  / 3.00 10.85 5  / 3.50 12.10 38  / 1.50 9.65 10  / 3.00 11.70 30  / 3.00 9.90 65.30
21 Juker Lars 2009 BTV Bern 31  / 3.00 10.20 13  / 3.00 11.60 28  / 3.00 10.20 21  / 2.25 10.35 27  / 3.00 11.10 17  / 3.00 10.70 64.15
22 Guex Enea 2009 TV Steffisburg 26  / 3.00 10.70 32  / 3.00 10.60 14  / 3.50 11.50 42  / 1.50 9.45 33  / 3.00 10.80 16  / 3.00 10.80 63.85
23 Hirschi Finn 2009 BTV Bern 29  / 3.00 10.30 27  / 4.00 10.85 26  / 3.00 10.25 30  / 1.50 9.90 10  / 3.00 11.70 17  / 3.00 10.70 63.70
24 Schilling Maxim 2009 BTV Bern 26  / 3.00 10.70 45  / 2.00 9.95 25  / 3.50 10.45 30  / 1.50 9.90 9  / 3.00 11.80 17  / 3.00 10.70 63.50
25 Widmer Leon 2008 BTV Bern 36  / 2.50 9.80 23  / 3.00 11.10 28  / 3.00 10.20 46  / 2.25 9.25 15  / 3.00 11.50 11  / 3.00 11.20 63.05
26 Brülhart Louis 2006 TV Wünnewil 37  / 3.00 9.50 30  / 2.50 10.75 42  / 1.50 8.80 13  / 2.25 10.75 18  / 3.00 11.40 6  / 3.00 11.80 63.00
27 Rusch Elija 2007 TV Steffisburg 21  / 3.00 11.10 36  / 2.00 10.45 21  / 3.00 10.95 35  / 1.50 9.80 28  / 3.00 11.00 31  / 3.00 9.70 63.00
28 Andenmatten Raphael 2009 TV Uetendorf 39  / 3.50 9.00 20  / 3.00 11.30 23  / 3.00 10.60 26  / 1.50 10.00 5  / 3.00 12.00 33  / 3.00 9.40 62.30
29 Schürch Cyrill 2006 TV Steffisburg 34  / 2.50 10.00 35  / 3.00 10.50 26  / 3.00 10.25 18  / 1.50 10.40 33  / 3.00 10.80 31  / 3.00 9.70 61.65
30 Fivaz Malo 2009 FSG Montreux 34  / 3.00 10.00 44  / 3.00 10.00 30  / 3.00 10.10 21  / 1.50 10.35 31  / 3.00 10.90 24  / 3.00 10.20 61.55
31 Mbutu Kanguy Keyaan 2009 FSG Montreux 10  / 3.00 11.60 42  / 3.00 10.05 18  / 3.00 11.15 39  / 1.50 9.60 37  / 3.00 10.40 36  / 3.00 8.60 61.40
32 Maggini Nathan 2008 TSV Gurmels 37  / 3.00 9.50 8  / 3.00 11.90 31  / 3.50 10.00 34  / 1.50 9.85 18  / 3.00 11.40 37  / 3.00 8.20 60.85
33 Veuve Julien 2007 TV Wünnewil 28  / 3.00 10.60 27  / 3.00 10.85 40  / 3.00 9.00 23  / 2.25 10.25 43  / 3.00 9.90 28  / 3.00 10.00 60.60
34 Hunkeler Yann 2006 TSV Gurmels 24  / 3.00 10.80 12  / 3.00 11.70 46  / 1.50 6.65 27  / 1.50 9.95 25  / 3.00 11.20 26  / 3.00 10.10 60.40
35 Jungo Julian 2006 TSV Gurmels 32  / 3.00 10.10 19  / 3.00 11.40 38  / 3.00 9.25 27  / 1.50 9.95 39  / 3.00 10.30 34  / 3.00 8.80 59.80
36 Lehmann Lukas 2007 TV Wünnewil 32  / 3.00 10.10 34  / 2.50 10.55 23  / 3.00 10.60 18  / 1.50 10.40 36  / 3.00 10.50 43  / 2.50 7.10 59.25
37 Amacher Nando 2007 TV Steffisburg 29  / 3.00 10.30 38  / 3.00 10.35 33  / 3.00 9.55 27  / 1.50 9.95 41  / 3.00 10.20 34  / 3.00 8.80 59.15
38 Wieland Gaël 2007 BTV Bern 44  / 3.00 7.80 18  / 3.00 11.45 45  / 2.50 7.50 16  / 2.25 10.55 28  / 3.00 11.00 23  / 3.00 10.30 58.60
39 Jeanneret Jan 2009 BTV Bern 23  / 3.00 11.00 46  / 2.00 8.80 36  / 3.00 9.30 40  / 1.50 9.55 21  / 3.00 11.30 40  / 3.00 7.70 57.65
40 Marti Yannik 2007 TV Steffisburg 24  / 3.50 10.80 42  / 3.00 10.05 36  / 3.00 9.30 44  / 1.50 9.35 35  / 3.00 10.60 43  / 2.50 7.10 57.20
41 Plüss Noah 2007 TSV Gurmels 39  / 3.00 9.00 10  / 3.00 11.85 43  / 3.00 8.05 25  / 1.50 10.10 43  / 3.00 9.90 38  / 3.00 8.00 56.90
42 Winiger Tim 2008 TV Wünnewil 42  / 3.00 8.30 30  / 2.50 10.75 40  / 3.00 9.00 37  / 1.50 9.70 21  / 3.00 11.30 41  / 2.00 7.50 56.55
43 Gallardo Lionel 2006 TV Uetendorf 41  / 3.00 8.70 38  / 3.00 10.35 34  / 3.00 9.45 41  / 1.50 9.50 39  / 3.00 10.30 43  / 2.00 7.10 55.40
44 Brülhart Léon 2009 TSV Gurmels 45  / 3.00 7.00 37  / 3.00 10.40 39  / 3.00 9.10 30  / 1.50 9.90 42  / 3.00 10.00 38  / 3.00 8.00 54.40
45 Stalder Lars 2008 TV Uetendorf 46  / 3.00 6.50 23  / 3.00 11.10 35  / 3.00 9.40 30  / 1.50 9.90 43  / 3.00 9.90 41  / 2.00 7.50 54.30
46 Müller Janick 2006 TSV Gurmels 42  / 3.00 8.30 41  / 2.00 10.25 44  / 3.00 7.65 43  / 1.50 9.40 46  / 3.00 9.30 46  / 2.50 7.00 51.90



Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 22. Mai 2016

Mannschaftsrangliste Einführungsprogramm
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV 1
Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 11.90 11.90 12.00 11.75 12.80 12.70
Rusticeanu Vlad-Philip 2008 BTV Bern 12.50 12.05 12.20 11.50 11.90 12.80
Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 12.90 12.95 12.40 12.35 13.30 12.55
Tanner Simon 2008 BTV Bern 11.50 10.95 11.00 11.95 11.60 11.20

37.30 36.90 36.60 36.05 38.00 38.05 222.90
2 BTV 2

Bregy Loan 2009 BTV Bern 11.60 10.60 11.65 11.65 12.20 10.00
Feuz Jan 2009 BTV Bern 12.00 12.00 11.60 10.50 11.00 11.00
Schneider Dylan 2008 BTV Bern 11.40 12.10 12.30 11.95 12.00 11.50
Seger Kilian 2008 BTV Bern 12.10 11.60 10.95 10.75 11.70 12.00

35.70 35.70 35.55 34.35 35.90 34.50 211.70
3 BTV 3

Hirschi Finn 2009 BTV Bern 10.30 10.85 10.25 9.90 11.70 10.70
Liechti Juri 2009 BTV Bern 11.10 10.85 12.10 9.65 11.70 9.90
Schilling Maxim 2009 BTV Bern 10.70 9.95 10.45 9.90 11.80 10.70
Steiner Matia 2009 BTV Bern 11.40 11.20 12.10 10.20 12.00 10.60

33.20 32.90 34.65 30.00 35.50 32.00 198.25
4 Uetendorf

Aebersold Gian 2009 TV Uetendorf 12.20 11.50 11.20 11.80 11.20 11.30
Andenmatten Raphael 2009 TV Uetendorf 9.00 11.30 10.60 10.00 12.00 9.40
Stalder Silvan 2006 TV Uetendorf 11.50 11.50 10.00 12.00 10.90 10.10
Stalder Lars 2008 TV Uetendorf 6.50 11.10 9.40 9.90 9.90 7.50

32.70 34.30 31.80 33.80 34.10 30.80 197.50
5 Steffisburg 1

Diaz Skyler 2008 TV Steffisburg 11.20 11.55 11.85 10.40 10.40 10.20
Flückiger Pascal 2007 TV Steffisburg 12.00 11.75 11.85 10.60 11.50 10.45
Schürch Cyrill 2006 TV Steffisburg 10.00 10.50 10.25 10.40 10.80 9.70

33.20 33.80 33.95 31.40 32.70 30.35 195.40
6 Gurmels 1

Brülhart Léon 2009 TSV Gurmels 7.00 10.40 9.10 9.90 10.00 8.00
Däppen Yannis 2007 TSV Gurmels 11.30 12.00 12.10 12.30 11.50 10.40
Hunkeler Yann 2006 TSV Gurmels 10.80 11.70 6.65 9.95 11.20 10.10
Maggini Nathan 2008 TSV Gurmels 9.50 11.90 10.00 9.85 11.40 8.20

31.60 35.60 31.20 32.15 34.10 28.70 193.35
7 BTV 4

Bommeli Olivier 2008 BTV Bern 11.50 11.00 11.30 9.35 11.30 11.00
Juker Lars 2009 BTV Bern 10.20 11.60 10.20 10.35 11.10 10.70
Widmer Leon 2008 BTV Bern 9.80 11.10 10.20 9.25 11.50 11.20

31.50 33.70 31.70 28.95 33.90 32.90 192.65
8 Montreux

Fivaz Malo 2009 FSG Montreux 10.00 10.00 10.10 10.35 10.90 10.20
Mbutu Kanguy Keyaan 2009 FSG Montreux 11.60 10.05 11.15 9.60 10.40 8.60
Piemontesi Johan 2008 FSG Montreux 11.50 11.20 11.15 9.80 11.40 11.10

33.10 31.25 32.40 29.75 32.70 29.90 189.10
9 Steffisburg 2

Amacher Nando 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.30 10.35 9.55 9.95 10.20 8.80
Guex Enea 2009 TV Steffisburg 10.70 10.60 11.50 9.45 10.80 10.80
Marti Yannik 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.80 10.05 9.30 9.35 10.60 7.10
Rusch Elija 2007 TV Steffisburg 11.10 10.45 10.95 9.80 11.00 9.70

32.60 31.40 32.00 29.20 32.40 29.30 186.90
10 Wünnewil

Brülhart Louis 2006 TV Wünnewil 9.50 10.75 8.80 10.75 11.40 11.80
Lehmann Lukas 2007 TV Wünnewil 10.10 10.55 10.60 10.40 10.50 7.10
Veuve Julien 2007 TV Wünnewil 10.60 10.85 9.00 10.25 9.90 10.00
Winiger Tim 2008 TV Wünnewil 8.30 10.75 9.00 9.70 11.30 7.50

30.20 32.35 28.60 31.40 33.20 29.30 185.05
11 BTV 5

Jeanneret Jan 2009 BTV Bern 11.00 8.80 9.30 9.55 11.30 7.70
Kröpfli Flynn 2008 BTV Bern 11.30 10.30 11.25 12.00 11.70 11.65
Wieland Gaël 2007 BTV Bern 7.80 11.45 7.50 10.55 11.00 10.30

30.10 30.55 28.05 32.10 34.00 29.65 184.45
12 Gurmels 2

Jungo Julian 2006 TSV Gurmels 10.10 11.40 9.25 9.95 10.30 8.80
Müller Janick 2006 TSV Gurmels 8.30 10.25 7.65 9.40 9.30 7.00
Plüss Noah 2007 TSV Gurmels 9.00 11.85 8.05 10.10 9.90 8.00

27.40 33.50 24.95 29.45 29.50 23.80 168.60



Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 22. Mai 2016

Legende: Geräterang /  A-Note  End-Note

Einzelrangliste Programm 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Fikadu Naod 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 1  / 4.30 14.00 1  / 6.60 15.10 1  / 4.30 14.10 1  / 4.00 13.50 5  / 3.80 12.30 2  / 4.00 13.05 82.05
2 Brönniman Alexander 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 3  / 4.00 13.10 3  / 5.40 13.85 2  / 4.00 13.35 3  / 4.00 13.40 1  / 3.80 13.20 1  / 4.00 13.70 80.60
3 Aebersold Nick 2007 TV Uetendorf/RLZ 2  / 4.30 13.50 2  / 5.70 13.90 3  / 4.00 13.25 2  / 4.00 13.45 2  / 4.00 12.90 3  / 3.50 13.00 80.00
4 Reinhard Luis 2007 TV Langenthal/RLZ 5  / 3.00 12.30 5  / 4.00 12.00 4  / 4.00 13.20 4  / 4.00 13.20 3  / 4.00 12.80 4  / 3.50 12.80 76.30
5 Schneider Ben 2005 BTV Bern/RLZ 6  / 3.00 12.20 4  / 4.80 12.05 5  / 4.00 13.15 5  / 4.00 13.10 4  / 4.00 12.70 5  / 3.50 12.35 75.55
6 Buholzer Marius 2007 Gym Beo 7  / 3.00 12.10 8  / 3.00 11.80 9  / 4.00 11.65 7  / 4.00 12.80 7  / 3.00 11.10 7  / 3.00 12.00 71.45
7 Cornaro Daniel 2007 FSG Montreux 9  / 4.00 12.00 7  / 3.50 11.85 6  / 4.00 12.80 14  / 4.00 12.35 8  / 3.00 10.90 10  / 3.00 11.50 71.40
8 Mathey Loïc 2006 FSG Montreux 11  / 4.00 11.70 16  / 3.00 10.55 7  / 4.00 12.30 8  / 4.00 12.60 6  / 3.00 11.60 10  / 3.00 11.50 70.25
9 Weber Leon 2007 BTV Bern 10  / 3.50 11.90 10  / 3.00 11.20 11  / 4.00 11.30 6  / 4.00 12.85 10  / 2.50 9.80 17  / 3.00 10.70 67.75

10 Balmer Nils 2006 BTV Bern 7  / 3.00 12.10 5  / 4.20 12.00 13  / 3.50 11.25 18  / 3.00 12.15 23  / 1.50 7.70 6  / 3.00 12.20 67.40
11 Bommeli Loïc 2004 BTV Bern 20  / 3.00 11.20 14  / 4.00 10.95 8  / 3.50 11.75 12  / 3.50 12.40 12  / 2.00 9.40 19  / 3.00 10.00 65.70
12 Schneider Nevio 2007 BTV Bern 17  / 3.50 11.30 9  / 3.00 11.35 25  / 3.50 9.80 16  / 3.50 12.20 9  / 3.00 9.90 15  / 3.00 11.10 65.65
13 Muzslai Tibet 2006 BTV Bern 4  / 4.00 12.50 13  / 3.00 11.10 26  / 3.50 9.70 9  / 4.00 12.50 16  / 2.00 9.20 22  / 3.00 9.50 64.50
14 Zürcher Lisandro 2005 BTV Bern 28  / 3.50 10.50 12  / 3.00 11.15 16  / 3.00 10.75 9  / 4.00 12.50 11  / 2.50 9.60 21  / 3.00 9.90 64.40
15 Krauer Andri 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 11  / 3.50 11.70 26  / 3.00 8.40 20  / 3.50 10.50 16  / 3.50 12.20 12  / 2.00 9.40 9  / 3.00 11.60 63.80
16 Bulk Ben-Bastian 2007 BTV Bern 15  / 3.00 11.50 15  / 3.00 10.75 14  / 3.50 11.20 19  / 3.00 12.00 18  / 2.50 8.50 23  / 3.00 9.40 63.35
17 Hubacher Jaric 2005 GeKU TV Thun 13  / 3.50 11.60 30  / 3.00 7.90 24  / 3.00 9.90 9  / 3.50 12.50 16  / 1.50 9.20 14  / 3.00 11.20 62.30
18 Ferchichi Illian 2007 FSG Montreux 28  / 3.00 10.50 18  / 3.00 10.25 9  / 3.50 11.65 35  / 3.00 11.05 14  / 2.00 9.30 30  / 3.00 9.00 61.75
19 Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 32  / 3.00 10.40 16  / 3.00 10.55 19  / 3.50 10.55 34  / 3.00 11.15 14  / 2.00 9.30 28  / 3.00 9.10 61.05
20 Fivaz Elouan 2007 FSG Montreux 26  / 3.50 10.80 21  / 3.00 8.65 11  / 3.50 11.30 24  / 3.00 11.75 20  / 1.00 8.20 26  / 3.00 9.20 59.90
21 Näf Nils 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 20  / 3.00 11.20 19  / 3.00 9.00 27  / 3.00 9.55 27  / 3.00 11.70 27  / 0.50 7.20 13  / 3.00 11.25 59.90
22 Dietrich Julian 2005 GeKU TV Thun 13  / 3.00 11.60 20  / 3.00 8.75 30  / 3.00 9.40 27  / 3.00 11.70 19  / 1.00 8.30 19  / 3.00 10.00 59.75
23 Smann Levin 2005 Gym Beo 17  / 3.00 11.30 24  / 2.50 8.45 20  / 3.00 10.50 15  / 3.50 12.30 24  / 0.50 7.40 26  / 3.00 9.20 59.15
24 Neuenschwander Cedric 2004 TV Steffisburg 16  / 3.00 11.40 38  / 1.00 4.80 16  / 3.50 10.75 21  / 3.00 11.95 22  / 1.00 7.90 8  / 3.00 11.85 58.65
25 Kunz Andreas 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 27  / 3.00 10.60 26  / 3.00 8.40 27  / 3.00 9.55 22  / 3.00 11.90 29  / 1.00 7.10 16  / 3.00 10.80 58.35
26 Guckert Raphaël 2007 FSG Montreux 24  / 3.50 10.90 22  / 3.00 8.60 16  / 3.00 10.75 12  / 3.50 12.40 27  / 1.00 7.20 32  / 3.00 8.20 58.05
27 Perren Jannik 2004 TSV Gurmels 24  / 3.00 10.90 10  / 3.00 11.20 32  / 3.00 9.20 24  / 3.00 11.75 36  / 0.00 5.90 31  / 2.50 8.50 57.45
28 Steffen Jonas 2007 GeKU TV Thun 20  / 3.50 11.20 35  / 2.00 6.30 15  / 3.50 11.15 32  / 3.00 11.55 31  / 0.50 6.70 18  / 3.00 10.30 57.20
29 Peter Joel 2006 Stv Neuenkirch 28  / 3.00 10.50 30  / 2.50 7.90 30  / 3.00 9.40 23  / 3.00 11.85 34  / 0.50 6.00 12  / 3.00 11.40 57.05
30 Mullis Louis 2007 BTV Bern 17  / 3.00 11.30 32  / 3.00 7.35 29  / 3.00 9.50 19  / 3.50 12.00 24  / 0.50 7.40 24  / 3.00 9.30 56.85
31 Stibal Enea 2006 BTV Bern 32  / 3.00 10.40 29  / 3.00 8.30 22  / 3.00 10.05 37  / 3.00 10.85 21  / 2.00 8.00 35  / 3.00 7.50 55.10
32 Wüthrich Gil 2006 TV Wünnewil 36  / 3.00 10.10 33  / 2.50 7.25 35  / 3.50 8.60 30  / 3.00 11.60 32  / 0.00 6.30 24  / 3.00 9.30 53.15
33 Toth Noel 2006 GeKU TV Thun 28  / 3.00 10.50 37  / 1.00 4.85 23  / 3.00 9.95 33  / 3.00 11.25 24  / 1.50 7.40 28  / 3.00 9.10 53.05
34 Schmidiger  Norwin 2005 TSV Gurmels 32  / 3.00 10.40 22  / 2.00 8.60 36  / 3.00 8.20 24  / 3.00 11.75 37  / 0.00 5.70 34  / 3.00 7.70 52.35
35 Schnyder Elia 2005 BTV Bern 36  / 3.00 10.10 24  / 3.00 8.45 33  / 3.00 8.70 30  / 3.00 11.60 38  / 0.00 5.30 35  / 2.50 7.50 51.65
36 Burri Michel 2006 TSV Gurmels 35  / 3.00 10.30 34  / 2.00 6.65 34  / 3.00 8.65 36  / 3.00 10.90 29  / 1.00 7.10 37  / 3.00 7.30 50.90
37 Toth Cyrill 2004 GeKU TV Thun 23  / 3.00 11.00 36  / 1.00 5.55 37  / 3.00 8.15 37  / 3.00 10.85 33  / 0.00 6.10 33  / 2.50 8.00 49.65
38 Mäder Silvan 2004 TV Wünnewil 38  / 3.00 10.00 26  / 3.00 8.40 38  / 3.00 6.20 29  / 3.50 11.65 34  / 0.00 6.00 38  / 2.50 7.00 49.25



Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 22. Mai 2016

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV 4
Brönniman Alexander 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 13.10 13.85 13.35 13.40 13.20 13.70
Fikadu Naod 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 14.00 15.10 14.10 13.50 12.30 13.05
Schneider Ben 2005 BTV Bern/RLZ 12.20 12.05 13.15 13.10 12.70 12.35

39.30 41.00 40.60 40.00 38.20 39.10 238.20
2 Montreux

Cornaro Daniel 2007 FSG Montreux 12.00 11.85 12.80 12.35 10.90 11.50
Fivaz Elouan 2007 FSG Montreux 10.80 8.65 11.30 11.75 8.20 9.20
Guckert Raphaël 2007 FSG Montreux 10.90 8.60 10.75 12.40 7.20 8.20
Mathey Loïc 2006 FSG Montreux 11.70 10.55 12.30 12.60 11.60 11.50

34.60 31.05 36.40 37.35 30.70 32.20 202.30
3 BTV 1

Balmer Nils 2006 BTV Bern 12.10 12.00 11.25 12.15 7.70 12.20
Bommeli Loïc 2004 BTV Bern 11.20 10.95 11.75 12.40 9.40 10.00
Schneider Nevio 2007 BTV Bern 11.30 11.35 9.80 12.20 9.90 11.10
Zürcher Lisandro 2005 BTV Bern 10.50 11.15 10.75 12.50 9.60 9.90

34.60 34.50 33.75 37.10 28.90 33.30 202.15
4 BTV 2

Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 10.40 10.55 10.55 11.15 9.30 9.10
Mullis Louis 2007 BTV Bern 11.30 7.35 9.50 12.00 7.40 9.30
Muzslai Tibet 2006 BTV Bern 12.50 11.10 9.70 12.50 9.20 9.50
Weber Leon 2007 BTV Bern 11.90 11.20 11.30 12.85 9.80 10.70

35.70 32.85 31.55 37.35 28.30 29.50 195.25
5 Neuenkirch

Krauer Andri 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 11.70 8.40 10.50 12.20 9.40 11.60
Kunz Andreas 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 10.60 8.40 9.55 11.90 7.10 10.80
Näf Nils 2005 Stv Neuenkirch 11.20 9.00 9.55 11.70 7.20 11.25
Peter Joel 2006 Stv Neuenkirch 10.50 7.90 9.40 11.85 6.00 11.40

33.50 25.80 29.60 35.95 23.70 34.25 182.80
6 Thun

Hubacher Jaric 2005 GeKU TV Thun 11.60 7.90 9.90 12.50 9.20 11.20
Steffen Jonas 2007 GeKU TV Thun 11.20 6.30 11.15 11.55 6.70 10.30
Toth Noel 2006 GeKU TV Thun 10.50 4.85 9.95 11.25 7.40 9.10
Toth Cyrill 2004 GeKU TV Thun 11.00 5.55 8.15 10.85 6.10 8.00

33.80 19.75 31.00 35.30 23.30 30.60 173.75
7 BTV 3

Bulk Ben-Bastian 2007 BTV Bern 11.50 10.75 11.20 12.00 8.50 9.40
Schnyder Elia 2005 BTV Bern 10.10 8.45 8.70 11.60 5.30 7.50
Stibal Enea 2006 BTV Bern 10.40 8.30 10.05 10.85 8.00 7.50

32.00 27.50 29.95 34.45 21.80 24.40 170.10
8 Gurmels

Burri Michel 2006 TSV Gurmels 10.30 6.65 8.65 10.90 7.10 7.30
Perren Jannik 2004 TSV Gurmels 10.90 11.20 9.20 11.75 5.90 8.50
Schmidiger  Norwin 2005 TSV Gurmels 10.40 8.60 8.20 11.75 5.70 7.70

31.60 26.45 26.05 34.40 18.70 23.50 160.70
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Legende: Geräterang /  A-Note  End-Note

Einzelrangliste Programm 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Aegerter Janis 2005 Gym Beo 1  / 4.50 12.90 2  / 3.10 11.75 1  / 3.50 12.75 1  / 3.65 13.10 1  / 3.50 12.10 1  / 3.50 12.40 75.00

2 Buchli Fadri 2003 BTV Bern 2  / 3.00 10.00 1  / 3.00 11.95 2  / 3.00 11.40 5  / 3.50 12.65 4  / 3.00 10.75 4  / 3.00 11.50 68.25

3 Fivaz Titouan 2005 FSG Montreux 2  / 3.00 10.00 4  / 3.00 11.70 3  / 3.00 11.10 3  / 3.50 12.75 7  / 2.50 9.65 2  / 3.00 12.00 67.20

4 Graf Sören 2003 Gym Beo 4  / 1.50 9.70 2  / 3.00 11.75 6  / 2.50 9.65 4  / 3.50 12.70 2  / 3.00 11.40 3  / 3.50 11.80 67.00

5 Schüpbach Björn 2004 Stv Neuenkirch 6  / 3.50 8.80 6  / 3.00 11.05 4  / 3.00 10.70 2  / 3.65 12.90 3  / 3.00 10.95 5  / 2.50 10.70 65.10

6 Bysäth Luis 2004 BTV Bern 10  / 1.00 7.20 4  / 3.00 11.70 5  / 3.00 10.30 7  / 3.50 12.45 6  / 2.50 9.70 6  / 2.50 9.80 61.15

7 Brand Nick 2002 GeKU TV Thun 5  / 3.00 9.00 8  / 3.00 8.70 7  / 3.00 9.35 9  / 3.50 12.20 5  / 3.00 10.30 7  / 2.50 9.70 59.25

8 Weber Livio 2001 TV Steffisburg 7  / 0.00 8.00 10  / 3.00 7.95 9  / 2.50 7.05 6  / 3.50 12.55 9  / 1.00 7.60 8  / 2.50 9.40 52.55

9 Lüthi Stefan 2002 TSV Gurmels 8  / 0.50 7.60 7  / 3.00 8.85 10  / 2.50 6.90 8  / 3.50 12.25 8  / 2.50 8.45 9  / 3.50 8.10 52.15

10 Stattenberger Cédric 2005 TSV Gurmels 9  / 0.00 7.50 9  / 2.00 8.00 8  / 2.50 7.20 10  / 3.50 11.80 10  / 0.50 7.05 10  / 2.50 7.50 49.05
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Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Gym Beo
Aegerter Janis 2005 Gym Beo 12.90 11.75 12.75 13.10 12.10 12.40
Graf Sören 2003 Gym Beo 9.70 11.75 9.65 12.70 11.40 11.80

22.60 23.50 22.40 25.80 23.50 24.20 142.00
2 BTV

Buchli Fadri 2003 BTV Bern 10.00 11.95 11.40 12.65 10.75 11.50
Bysäth Luis 2004 BTV Bern 7.20 11.70 10.30 12.45 9.70 9.80

17.20 23.65 21.70 25.10 20.45 21.30 129.40
3 OKV

Brand Nick 2002 GeKU TV Thun 9.00 8.70 9.35 12.20 10.30 9.70
Weber Livio 2001 TV Steffisburg 8.00 7.95 7.05 12.55 7.60 9.40

17.00 16.65 16.40 24.75 17.90 19.10 111.80
4 Gurmels

Lüthi Stefan 2002 TSV Gurmels 7.60 8.85 6.90 12.25 8.45 8.10
Stattenberger Cédric 2005 TSV Gurmels 7.50 8.00 7.20 11.80 7.05 7.50

15.10 16.85 14.10 24.05 15.50 15.60 101.20
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